 Technical Data Sheet
HR + HRK Scaffolding hook with plug
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 HR + HRK Scaffolding hook with plug
LOK-644/A/06
LOK-644/A/06-1
WARNING. THE INFORMATIONS CONTAINED IN THIS TECHNICAL DATA SHEET IS
THE PROPERTY OF KOELNER RAWLPLUG IP Sp. z. o.o .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN

• Aerated concrete 600
• Porotherm 400
FEATURES:
• PLUG: Polypropylene
• SCAFFOLDING HOOK: carbon steel, zinc electroplated
APPLICATION:
• Installation of scaffoldings construction
INSTALLATION DATA
Size Product code
Plug Hook screw
Diameter Length Diameter Length
d l D L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SCAFFOLDING HOOK
ø12
HR-12120 - - 12,0    120
HR-12160 - - 12,0    160
HR-12190 - - 12,0    190
HR-12230 - - 12,0    230
HR-12300 - - 12,0    300
HE-12350 - - 12,0    350
PLUG
ø14
HRK-14070 14 70 - -